## DETECTIVE AGENCY LICENSE BOND

Know all Men by these Presents,

That we	
of	as principal,
and	
of	as surety,
(\$5,000), lawful money of the United S Jersey, its attorney or assigns; for which	e of New Jersey in the sum of Five Thousand Dollars tates of America, to be paid to the said State of New a payment will and truly to be made we bind ourselves, assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by these presents.
In Witness Whereof, We	e have hereunto set our hands and seals this
day of	, 20
State Police of the State of New Jersey Detective Agency, to the provisions of 6 45:19-8 to 45:19-27, inclusive), and the  "Tow the Condition of the the Division of State Police of the State the said license, duly applied for, and sa business in accordance with law during obligation to be void: however, this bor thirty (30) days written notice to the Su New Jersey, in which event the surety's	In principal has applied to the Superintendent of the of for a license to conduct the business of Detective or Chapter 369 of the Laws of 1939 (Revised Statutes acts amendatory thereof and supplemental thereto.  Lis Obligation is such, That if the Superintendent of of New Jersey shall issue to the above bounden principal aid principal shall faithfully and honestly conduct said the period of two years from the date hereof, then this and may be cancelled by the Surety at any time by giving perintendent of the Division of State Police of the State of liability shall at the expiration of said thirty (30) days principal as may have accrued prior to the expiration of in in full force and virtue.
Witness	(Principal)
	(Surety)

## STATE OF NEW JERSEY

County of	-	
Be it remembered, that on this	day of	, 20,
before me		
a notary public of the State of New Jersey, pers	sonally appeared	
who, I am satisfied is the person named in and	who executed the within	instrument, and I having
first made known to him the contents thereof, l	he acknowledged that he	signed, sealed and
delivered the same as his voluntary act and dee	ed.	
_		
	Notary Public of t	the Sate of New Jersey